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110m prekazky [106,7cm] [M] - Muzi
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NR

+1,6  KOVAC Igor

(106) 110m prekazky [106,7cm] - Muzi

#

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.c.
(193)
(71)
(67)
(571)
(240)
(312)
(111)
(188)

1141441

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 22.07.2017 15:40

Meno

HALMO Marek

SUBA Jan

JURANEK Martin
SVOBODA Petr
DROZDA Marco Adrien
SCHMOGER Martin
SOKA Simon

VARGA Maros

kolo Atletickej ligy 2017

Samorin 22.07.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 25. 4. 2024 o0 9:48

ASVS Dukla Banska Bystrica SVK

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1994 SK SOG Nitra

1994 AC Stavbar Nitra

1991 AC Stavbar Nitra

1984 PSK Olymp Praha,zs.

1994 AK Slavia UK Bratislava

1995 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
1996 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
1999 SK SOG Nitra

Spracované programom AtletIS
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© HRDO Sport 2015

07.07.1997

SB
15,95

14,71
15,10
15,75
16,74

Rekordy

Stockholm

PB

15,95
15,25

13,27
14,71
15,10
15,75
16,74

Start
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